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*All dates may be subject to change

Autumn 1st Half-term
Friday 12th September: Year 3 Chester Zoo Trip
Thursday 18th September: Year 3 Children Engage in Sport Event (invite only)
Wednesday 24th September: Year 3 Bible Tales
Thursday 25th September: 6H Local Area Walk (weather dependent)
Friday 26th September: 6L Local Area Walk (weather dependent)
Monday 29th September: Year 1 Toys from the Past Workshop
Tuesday 30th September: Parents’ Evening (Years 1 to 6)
Wednesday 1st October: Year 6 Bible Tales
Thursday 2nd October: Parents’ Evening (Years 1 to 6)
Friday 3rd October: Year 4 Chester Visit
Friday 3rd October: 6H Class Assembly (2:30pm)
Monday 6th October: Years 4, 5 & 6 Cross Country (invite only)
Tuesday 7th October: Year 3 Harvest Festival at St Luke’s Church (9.30am)
Thursday 9th October: New Parent Open Morning
Monday 13th October: 5L Chemistry with Cabbage Workshop
Tuesday 14th October: New Parent Open Afternoon
Tuesday 14th October: New Parent Open Evening
Wednesday 15th October: EYFS Zoo Lab
Thursday 16th October: Year 5/6 Table Tennis (invite only)
Friday 17th October: 5H Chemistry with Cabbage Workshop
Friday 17th October: 5L Class Assembly (2.30pm)
Tuesday 21st October: EYFS Parent Consultation Evening
Wednesday 22nd October: Year 2 Local Area Walk (weather dependent)
Thursday 23rd October: EYFS Parent Consultation Evening
Thursday 23rd October: Dance Festival (TBC – invite only)
Friday 24th October: Inter House Day
Friday 24th October: School closes for October half-term

Autumn 2nd Half-term
Monday 3rd November: School re-opens 
Wednesday 5th November: Individual Photograph Day
Wednesday 5th November: Year 3 Norton Priory Trip
Thursday 6th November: Year 4 Local Area Walk
Monday 10th November: Year 2 Gunpowder Plot Workshop
Tuesday 11th November: Year 6 Western Approaches Trip
Tuesday 11th November: Year 4 Bible Tales
Thursday 13th November: New Parent Open Morning
Friday 14th November: 6L Class Assembly (2.30pm)
Thursday 20th November: Flu Vaccinations
Friday 21st November: Class 5H Assembly (2.30pm)
Tuesday 25th November: Year 4 Advent Service at St Luke’s Church (6.30pm)
Thursday 27th November: New Parent Open Morning
Friday 28th November: Little Lunt’s Heathers
Tuesday 2nd December: Year 5 Christmas Service at St Luke’s Church (6.30pm)
Friday 5th December: Christmas Jumper Day
Friday 5th December: Year 5 Robinwood Trio (all weekend)
Wednesday 10th December: EYFS Bible Tales
Thursday 11th December: New Parent Open Afternoon
Friday 12th December: Christmas Jumper Day
Thursday 18th December: Carols around the Christmas Tree
				EYFS/KS1 @ 9.15am
				Years 3 & 4 @ 10.15am
				Years 5 & 6 @ 2:15pm
Friday 19th December: Christmas Party Day and Christmas Jumper Day
Friday 19th December: School closes for Christmas




Spring 1st Half-term
EYFS – Fire Engine visit to school TBC
Monday 5th January: School re-opens
Thursday 8th January: New Parent Open Morning
Friday 9th January: Little Lunt’s Heathers
Thursday 15th January: Y1 Imagine That!
Friday 16th January: Class 4L Assembly (2.30pm)
Year 4 Electricity workshop - TBC
Friday 16th January: Walk of Light (St. Luke’s Church @ 5.45pm)
Thursday 22nd January: Year 2 Bible Tales
Friday 23rd January: Class 4H Assembly (2.30pm)
Wednesday 28th January: Year 6 Macbeth in a Day Workshop
Thursday 29th January: Year 6 Macbeth in a Day Workshop
Friday 30th January: Class 3L Assembly (2.30pm)
Tuesday 3rd February: Year 6 SATs and York Meeting (5pm)
Friday 6th February: Judaism and Sikhism Workshop (Years 4 & 5)
Friday 6th February: Y3 Young Voices Concert
Wednesday 11th February: Year 3 Poetry Buzz
Friday 13th February: Inter House Day
Friday 13th February: School closes for February half-term

Spring 2nd Half-term
Year 4 Catalyst Sleepover Dates - TBC
Monday 23rd February: School re-opens
Wednesday 25th February: Year 5 Bible Tales
Monday 2nd March:  Year 3 Delamere Overnight Trip Group 1
Tuesday 3rd March: Year 3 Delamere Overnight Trip Group 2
Thursday 5th March: World Book Day
Friday 6th March: Class 3H Assembly (2.30pm)
Tuesday 10th March: Parents’ Evening
Thursday 12th March: Parents’ Evening
Friday 13th March: Little Lunt’s Heathers
Friday 20th March: Class 2L Assembly (2.30pm)
Monday 23rd March: Year 6 Liverpool Cathedrals Trip
Tuesday 24th March: Year 5 Easter Service (St Luke’s Church @ 9.30am)
Tuesday 24th March: EYFS Bible Tales
Friday 27th March: Inter House Day
Friday 27th March: School closes for the Easter holidays

Summer 1st Half-term
Year 4 to Rivington Pike - TBC
Monday 13th April: School Re-opens
Friday 17th April: Little Lunt’s Heathers
Monday 20th April: Year 3 Cooking Workshop
Friday 24th April: Class 2H Assembly (2.30pm)
Friday 1st May: Class 1L Assembly (2.30pm)
Wednesday 6th May: Class Photographs
Friday 8th May: Class 1H Assembly (2.30pm)
Monday 11th May: Year 6 SATs (Monday-Thursday)
Monday 18th May 
Thursday 21st May: Inter House Day
Thursday 21st May: School closes for May half-term holiday
Friday 22nd May: INSET Day (staff only)

Summer 2nd Half-term
Year 4 to Liverpool Museum TBC
EYFS to Kenyon Hall Farm TBC
Monday 1st June: INSET Day (staff only)
Tuesday 2nd June: School re-opens
Tuesday 2nd June: EYFS Rhythm Sticks
Thursday 4th June: EYFS Church visit
Tuesday 6th June: EYFS Rhythm Sticks
Thursday 11th June: Year 2 Farnworth Walk
Friday 12th June: Little Lunt’s Heathers
Tuesday 16th June: EYFS Rhythm Sticks
Wednesday 17th June: Year 1 Bible Tales
Friday 19th June: Sports Day
Tuesday 23rd June: EYFS Rhythm Sticks
Tuesday 23rd June: Parents’ Evening (EYFS – Year 5) 
(Year 6 will have their final parents’ evening at a later date when SATs results have been obtained)
Thursday 25th June: Parents’ Evening (EYFS – Year 5)
(Year 6 will have their final parents’ evening at a later date when SATs results have been obtained)
Friday 26th June: Great Fire of London workshop – Year 1
Friday 26th June: Class RL Assembly (2.30pm)
Tuesday 30th June: EYFS Rhythm Sticks
w/c 6th July: Year 3 Trip to Ainsdale Beach
Tuesday 7th July: Year 6 Play (3.30pm)
Wednesday 8th July: Year 6 Play (6.30pm)
Friday 10th July: Inter House Day
Friday 10th July: Class RH Assembly (2.30pm)
Friday 10th July: Sports’ Personality of the Year Awards (3.15pm)
Monday 13th July: Year 6 York Residential (Monday – Thursday)
Wednesday 15th July: EYFS and KS1 End of Year Awards Celebration (9.15am)
Thursday 16th July: Years 3, 4 and 5 End of Year Awards Celebration (9.15am)
Friday 17th July: Year 6 Leavers’ Service and End of Year Awards Celebration (9.15am)
Friday 17th July: School closes for the summer
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